For Honing diameter Ø25 to Ø762 mm
DELIVERING HONING EXCELLENCE
Vertical Honing Tooling
The Delapena vertical honing system has been developed for applications where components
are too bulky or heavy for conventional horizontal honing. The versatile system has a positive
feed design, which ensures excellent stock removal rates.
This system combines precision honing, high quality surface finish, ensures efficient correction of
bore irregularities and is suitable for a wide range of production applications

R4A C3C
Delapenas range of Heavy Duty stone sets can be used on the Standard / Major tool heads.
Ordering example :-
for a honing diameter of Ø112 and 2 stones with 2 guides order - HD2 PT - add stone grade as a suffix
G M N PT
G M N PT
4 x
2 x2 x
2 x
2 x
2 x
2 x
2 x
2 x
2 x
2 x
Note that when using HD stone sets the
following diameter ranges apply ;
There are a number of variables to be considered when specifying the optimum stone for a specific application,
including material type, bore condition, bore type, stock removal allowance, surface finish, honing speed, stone
area, stone pressure, reciprocation speed and honing fluid. These variables have been taken into account in the
compilation of the stone selection guide below.
Page.6
Manual Driveshafts
1320
No.3 Morse
Taper
Adaptor
0910305
UJ Supplied with
Beamstroker or
Autostroker